
CUC-ULSTER ALMANAC 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

IMPORTANT TERM DATES 2023/2024 

August 2023 – December 2023

Academic staff return from Summer break

Academic planning week(s)

Induction (BTEC)

Semester 1 start date (BTEC)

Induction (Ulster)

Semester 1 start date (Ulster)

Graduation 2022 cohort

Health & Safety Committee Meeting

Quality Council

Last Day of Teaching Semester 1 (BTEC/Ulster)

Staff Holiday

Board of Trustees Meeting

Sunday 13 August

Monday 14 – Thursday 31 August

Sunday 10 September

Sunday 10 September

Sunday 24 – Monday 25 September

Tuesday 24 September

Saturday 23 September

Thursday 12 October

Thursday 9 November

Thursday 14 December 

Sunday 17 December – Tuesday 2 January 

Wednesday 18 October

National Holidays (incl Eid)         Ulster Exam Period 

BTEC Start Date                          Academic student break

Ulster Start Date Last Teaching Day Ulster/BTEC

January 2024– March 2024 April 2024– August 2024

Academic planning week(s)

Induction (Ulster & BTEC)

Exam revision week

Ulster exam period

Semester 2 start date (BTEC)

Semester 2 start date (Ulster)

Qatar National Sports Day

Health & Safety Committee Meeting

Quality Council

Holy Month of Ramadan (TBC)

Eid al Fitr Holiday

Tuesday 2 – Thursday 11 January

Sunday 14 – Thursday 18 January

Tuesday 2 – Monday 8 January

Tuesday 9 – Tuesday 23 January

Sunday 21 January

Sunday 28 January

Tuesday 13 February

Thursday 21 March

Thursday 28 March

Saturday 9 March – Monday 8 April 

Tuesday 9 – Thursday 11 April 

Sunday 14 – Thursday 18 April

Thursday 2 May

Monday 13 May – Thursday 23 May

Thursday 30 June

Sunday 30 June – 28 July

Sunday 5 May – Thursday 6 June

Thursday 6 June

Sunday 23 June

Monday 17 – Wednesday 19 June

Student Term break (BTEC /Ulster)

Last day of Teaching Semester 2 (BTEC/Ulster)

Ulster exam Period

Official end of semester 2 (Ulster)

Staff Holiday 

BTEC Marking & Internal Verification

Health & Safety Committee Meeting

Quality Council

Eid al Adha Holiday

Aug-23

Su M Tu W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23

Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S

1 2 1 2 3 4 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

29 30 31 31

Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24

Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

31 28 29 30

May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24

Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

30 28 29 30 31
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